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Date: 13-08-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  917  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 255 

 
Recovered Today: 234 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 1227 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 9.30% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.92% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   101090  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 95954 (94.92%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3601 (3.56%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          308 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        2486  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2356  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1459688  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 32 58 68032 6 4787 72813 2 

Bageshwar 58 54 37835 6 2152 39983 4 

Chamoli 42 21 50771 5 3312 54081 0 

Champawat 37 37 64312 2 1973 66282 0 

Dehradun 775 657 401517 107 37720 439102 51 

Haridwar 238 238 319905 11 13856 333731 23 

Nainital 230 187 100230 50 12560 112720 31 

Pauri Garhwal 191 208 103893 15 5494 109380 10 

Pithoragarh 55 94 43939 4 2641 46568 2 

Rudraprayag 82 74 29818 27 2955 32773 9 

Tehri Garhwal 175 159 44301 2 2582 46876 11 

US Nagar 390 530 148944 15 9182 158102 42 

Uttarkashi 51 169 46191 5 1876 48065 2 

Total 2356 2486 1459688 255 101090 1560476 187 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4787 4332 33 4 418 

Bageshwar 2152 2035 15 0 102 

Chamoli 3312 3173 18 3 118 

Champawat 1973 1941 7 2 23 

Dehradun 37720 36521 579 194 426 

Haridwar 13856 13506 80 29 241 

Nainital 12560 12259 215 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5494 4414 74 20 986 

Pithoragarh 2641 2474 16 4 147 

Rudraprayag 2955 2737 80 2 136 

Tehri Garhwal 2582 2116 13 7 446 

U.S. Nagar 9182 8803 53 6 320 

Uttarkashi 1876 1643 44 6 183 

Total 101090 95954 1227 308 3601 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

  District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Haridwar AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

13 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       898 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          25454 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9087170 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8638922 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1431120 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20446 14487 29386 24122 384534 358801 6024 6034 9959 9765 69611 15 523 

Bageshwar 10435 8449 14149 13267 186424 173241 2515 2522 2323 2403 44542 38 149 

Chamoli 15239 14315 19748 19304 275337 272254 3988 4024 6494 6641 73319 118 2145 

Champawat 10925 8743 13532 13009 185152 173995 2257 2319 7591 7538 36028 19 410 

Dehradun 69217 47157 103480 82217 1582961 1492565 37250 36743 30674 31343 320420 757 6410 

Haridwar 74108 37989 83886 53980 1522629 1470250 17793 17655 48487 48492 239648 460 6223 

Nainital 42756 28065 53530 42402 760057 742399 14196 14014 20120 20246 138451 38 1673 

Pauri 22741 17740 32735 31062 456183 439437 7926 7949 7108 7204 105197 24 798 

Pithoragarh 16423 12449 23787 21076 328369 320365 4097 4115 8325 8418 48928 22 544 

Rudraprayag 8866 6658 12625 11148 174647 161129 2466 2456 2692 2714 37935 39 1167 

Tehri 23559 21854 31343 30634 401917 370997 6254 6319 4930 5056 101507 127 1271 

US Nagar 62613 53513 93607 90824 1361517 1394208 12506 12631 34809 34082 160180 70 1513 

Uttarkashi 13509 10443 18311 16811 237236 228276 3463 3489 5004 5115 55354 20 881 

Total 390837 281862 530119 449856 7856963 7597917 120735 120270 188516 189017 1431120 1747 23707 

 


